Glenrothes MSC - Summer Stages Junior Rally - 10/06/2023 Awards

Overall
103 Oliver Phillips Barry Young Skoda Citigo 999cc J1K 76:55 1
102 Rian Walker Stuart McBride Scoda Citigo 999cc J1K 77:18 2

101 Jack Ryan Robin Nicolson Vw Up Up 999cc J1K 78:14 3



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club

No
103
102
101
105
104
106
107
108
109
112
114
111
113
110

Driver
Oliver Phillips
Rian Walker
Jack Ryan
Ruan Lowry
Thomas Milne

Ollie Forrester

Lauchlan Hunter

Alfie Letham
Lucyanne Cree
Thomas Babb
Jamie Findlay
Jairaj Jutley

Amie Wallace

Freddie Johnson

Summer Stages Junior Rally

Final Results signed by George Hay Clerk of Course at 16:55 on 10 June 2023

Co-Driver
Barry Young
Stuart McBride
Robin Nicolson
lan Mcrae
Neil Jeffrey
George Myatt
Richard Simmonds
Craig Wallace
Chloe Fleming
Paul Gribben
Graeme Meins
Ted Runciman
Keith Morris
Tom Hynd

Car
Skoda Citigo 999cc
Scoda Citigo 999cc
Vw Up Up 999cc
Skoda Citigo 999cc
Nissan Micra 998cc
Skoda Citigo 999cc
Toyota Yaris 998cc
Skoda Citigo 998cc
Skoda Citigo 1000cc
Skoda Citigo 1000cc
Peugeot 107 1000cc
Peugeot 107 1000cc
Toyota Aygo 1000cc

Volkswagen Up 1000cc

Class
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
J1K
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK
JIK

SS1

14:11
1428
14:28
14:50
15:06
15:21
15:21
15:56
16:06
15:55
18:46
16:01
19:30
15:38

S$82

13:55
14:00
14:15
14:44
14:41
14:48
15:23
15:18
15:23
15:36
17:27
27:05
18:03
15:22

SS3

14:11
14:04
14:18
14:50
14:46
14:51
15:06
15:22
15:43
15:51
17:42
16:19
18:52
27:05

S84

13:54
13:58
14:.04
14:47
14:35
14:44
14:47
14:58
15:25
15:37
16:45
15:26
18:11
30:00

SS5

10:21
10:23
10:39
10:50
10:48
11:02
11:03
11:11
11:28
11:30
12:52
11:19
13:10
11:26

SS6

10:23
10:25
10:30
10:46
11:06
10:52
10:55
11:05
11:15
11:26
12:21
11:08
12:44
11:17

10 June 2023
Other Total OJ/APos
76:55 1
77:18 2
78:14 3
80:47 4
81:02 5
81:38 6
82:35 7
83:50 8
85:20 9
85:55 10
95:53 11
97:18 12
100:30 13
110:48 14



Glenrothes MSC - Summer Stages Rally - 10/06/2023 Fastest on Stage

Position S81 S§S2 - Canc S83 SS4 SS5 SS6
No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time
Glenrothes MSC - Summer Stages Junior Rally - 10/06/2023 Fastest on Stage
Position S81 SS2 SS3 S84 SS5 SS6
No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time
1 103 14:11 103 13:55 102 14:04 103 13:54 103 10:21 103 10:23
2 101 14:28 102 14:00 103 1411 102 13:58 102 10:23 102 10:25
3 102 14:28 101 14:15 101 14:18 101 14:04 101 10:39 101 10:30
4 105 14:50 104 14:41 104 14:46 104 14:35 104 10:48 105 10:46
5 104 15:06 105 14:44 105 14:50 106 14:44 105 10:50 106 10:52
6 106 15:21 106 14:48 106 14:51 105 14:47 106 11:02 107 10:55
7 107 15:21 108 156:18 107 15:06 107 14:47 107 11:03 108 11:05
8 110 15:38 110 156:22 108 15:22 108 14:58 108 11:11 104 11:06
9 112 15:55 107 15:23 109 15:43 109 156:25 111 11:19 111 11:08
10 108 15:56 109 156:23 112 15:51 111 15:26 110 11:26 109 11:15
11 111 16:01 112 15:36 111 16:19 112 15:37 109 11:28 110 11:17
12 109 16:06 114 17:27 114 17:42 114 16:45 112 11:30 112 11:26
13 114 18:46 113 18:03 113 18:52 113 1811 114 12:52 114 12:21
14 113 19:30 111 27:05 110 27:05 110 30:00 113 13:10 113 12:44



